364 MARYLAND MANUAL,

Music Instructor

Physician, Institutional

Consulting Physician

Eye, Ear, Nose and Throat Spec1ahsf

Graduate Nurse

Dentist, Institutional

Chief Engineer

Shift Engineers (2)

Shift Engineer and General Machinist,

Baker

Head Guards (3)

Guards (75)

Male Nurse

Mail Censor

MARYLAND HOUSE OF CORRECTION
Warden

Deputy Warden

Principal Account Clerk

Physician (resident)

Chaplain

Chief Engineer -

Shift Engineers (3)

Head Guards (3)

Mechanical Handyman

Steward

Baker

Identification Expert

Farm Manager

Gardener

Storekeeper

Superintendent, Women’s Department
Head Matron and Matrons

Chaplain
Senior Clerk

Senior Stenographer

Junior Clerk

Trained Nurses

Statistician

Consulting Physician

Dentist

Assistant Deputy Warden

Mail Censor

Recreational Director

Guards

BOARD OF STATE AID AND CHARITIES
Chairman of the Board

Executive Secretary

Chief Clerk

Child Welfare Worker

Statistical Clerk

Stenographer

Extra Clerical Assistance

Junior Clerk

416.00
3,400.00
1,068.00

900.00
1,335.00
2,580.00
1,760.00
2,848.00
1,584.00
1,335.00
5,368.00

114,000.00
1,068.00
1,068.00

$4,250.00
2,349.00
3,010.00
3,400.00
900.00
1,848.00
4,272.00
5,368.00
1,584.00
1,584.00
1,513.00
1,584.00
2,088.00
1,584.00
1,584.00
1,584.00
5,400.00
270.00
1,584.00
1,335.00
1,068.00
2,406.00
1,335.00
1,068.00
2.580.00
2,000.00
1,200.00
1,500.00
71,585.00

$1,500.00
6,500.00
2,400.00
2,400.00
1,020.00
1,200.00
350.00
1,400.00



